
Name Email Phone Office Location Supervisor Laptop
 

Registration?
 

Peer Accepted Travel? Hours volunteered
Lara Juliusson lara_juliusson@fws.gov 303-236-9876 RO ES Kate Norman Yes Yes Yes No 6
John Guinotte john_guinotte@fws.gov 303-236-4264 RO ES Kate Norman Yes Yes Yes No 15
Sheryl Ritter sheryl_ritter@fws.gov 303-236-8151 RO Refuges Realty Greg Langer Yes Yes Yes No 18
Kathy Bishop kathy_t_bishop@fws.gov 303 236-4452 RO BA Lori Robinson Yes Yes Yes No 5.5
Dara Taylor dara_taylor@fws.gov 970-628-7190 GJ ES Ann Timberman Yes Yes work remotely 0
Sandra Spivey sandra_spivey@fws.gov (303) 236-9895 CO River Recovery Angela Kantola? Yes Yes Yes No 8.5
Trina Vigil trina_vigil@fws.gov (303) 236-4253 RO ES Marj Nelson Yes Yes Yes No 21
Diana Spint diana_spint@fws.gov 406-247-7355 OLE Office in Billings Terence Thibeault NO Yes 15
Ritamay Reyna ritamay_reyna@fws.gov 801-975-3330 Ex-122 ES FO -- SLC Laura Romin and Diane Maddux Yes Yes Yes Yes 10
Tom Czapla tom_czapla@fws.gov 303-236-9884 CO River Recovery Tom Chart Yes No 1.5
Eleana Dubreus marie_dubreus@fws.gov 303-236-5414 (HR); 30  RO Budget Kathleen Dennis Yes Yes No 11.5
Danielle McClain danielle_mcclain@fws.gov 303-236-4340 R7 Refuges Realty (base    Diana Biesanz Yes Yes Yes No 8.5
Melissa Bordewin melissa_bordewin@fws.gov 303-236-4354 R6 Refuges (TransportatChristopher Hotaling Yes Yes Yes No 4
Dean Lee dean_lee@fws.gov (719)-588-5336 SLV Refuge Complex (A  Scott Miller Yes Yes Yes Yes 8.5
Natalee Yates natalee_yates@fws.gov 303-236-8679 RO Refuges Realty Yes Yes Yes No 4
Scott Quigley scott_quigley@fws.gov (410) 610-2656 RMA Nick Kaczor Yes Yes Yes No 1.5
Barbara Chavez barbara_chavez@fws.gov (406) 449-5225 Ext 200Helena ES Office Kaimy Marks? Yes Yes Yes Yes 5.5
Sarah Backsen Yes Yes 6

Raul Molina 307-701-2558 Maintenance at Ferret Center Oct. 11 ??? just participate in training?  interested in that.  Call to see if he can be on standby for the weekend

Chuck Pyle
Barbara Chavez
Cindy Loban


